Team Cumulative Special Teams Statistics

Blue Springs Boys Varsity Football 2014

BLUE SPRINGS (8 - 4)

Kickoff Returns
Yards
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Kickoffs
Yards
Average
Touchbacks
Punt Returns
Yards
Fair Catches
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
Punts
Yards
Punting Touchbacks
Average Yards Per Punt
Punts Blocked
Field Goals Made - Attempted
0-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
50+
PAT Made - Attempted

Two Point Conversions Made - Attempted

¥ Your Team

39
774

19.8

73
3493
47.8
12
47

145

3.1

28

844

30.1

Opponents

58
745

12.8

48

2321

48.4

27

62

2.3

54

1767

32.7
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