Team Cumulative Special Teams Statistics Blue Springs Boys Varsity Football 2014

BLUE SPRINGS (8 - 4)		
	Your Team	Opponents
Kickoff Returns	39	58
Yards	774	745
Average Per Attempt	19.8	12.8
Kickoff Return TDs	0	0
Kickoffs	73	48
Yards	3493	2321
Average	47.8	48.4
Touchbacks	12	9
Punt Returns	47	27
Yards	145	62
Fair Catches	0	0
Average Per Attempt	3.1	2.3
Punt Return TDs	0	0
Punts	28	54
Yards	844	1767
Punting Touchbacks	0	1
Average Yards Per Punt	30.1	32.7
Punts Blocked	0	0
Field Goals Made - Attempted	6 - 9	3 - 5
0-19	1 - 1	0 - 0
20-29	3 - 5	1 - 2
30-39	2 - 2	2 - 3
40-49	0 - 1	0 - 0
50+	0 - 0	0 - 0
PAT Made - Attempted	40 - 45	30 - 32
Two Point Conversions Made - Attempted	6 - 9	0 - 2